78                  www.hales.com.au
materials
78                  www.hales.com.au
Silver Steel - Metric and Imperial
METRIC Silver Steel Water Hardening IMPERIAL Silver Steel Water Hardening
Product Code Rod Diameter Product Code Rod Diameter
SSM02 2mm Dia. SS08 1/8 Dia.
SSM025 2.5mm Dia. SS12 3/16 Dia.g
SSM03 3mm Dia. SS16 1/4 Dia.
SSM035 3.5mm Dia. SS20 5/16 Dia.
SSM04 4mm Dia. SS24 3/8 Dia.
SSM045 4.5mm Dia. SS28 7/16 Dia.
SSM05 5mm Dia. SS32 1/2 Dia.
SSM055 5.5mm Dia. SS40 5/8 Dia.
SSM06 6mm Dia. SS48 3/4 Dia.
SSM065 6.5mm Dia. SS56 7/8 Dia.
SSM075 7.5mm Dia. SS64 1" Dia.
SSM08 8mm Dia. SS86 1.1/4" Dia.
SSM09 9mm Dia.
SSM095 9.5mm Dia.
SSM10 10mm Dia.
SSM12 12mm Dia.
SSM125 12.5mm Dia.
SSM13 13mm Dia.
SSM14 14mm Dia.
SSM15 15mm Dia.
SSM16 16mm Dia.
SSM17 17mm Dia.
SSM18 18mm Dia.
SSM19 19mm Dia.
SSM20 20mm Dia.
SSM21 21mm Dia.
SSM22 22mm Dia.
SSM23 23mm Dia.
SSM24 24mm Dia.
SSM25 25mm Dia.
SSM26 26mm Dia.
SSM30 30mm Dia.